中共崇信县委巡察办公开选调工作人员综合成绩登记表
	序号
	姓  名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
（笔试成绩×60%+面试成绩×40%）
	名次
	备  注

	1
	赵永福
	J2018002
	64.0 
	76.6 
	69.0 
	1
	进入考察

	2
	李芬芹
	J2018001
	57.0 
	84.6 
	68.0 
	2
	进入考察

	3
	李懂云
	J2018004
	58.5 
	79.4 
	66.9 
	3
	进入考察

	4
	袁梅蓉
	J2018010
	52.5 
	76.8 
	62.2 
	4
	进入考察

	5
	王  剑
	J2018003
	52.5 
	75.0 
	61.5 
	5
	进入考察

	7
	王  粉
	J2018008
	46.5 
	77.0 
	58.7 
	6
	进入考察

	8
	郭  毅
	J2018007
	41.5 
	72.4 
	53.9 
	7
	 

	9
	成俊翾
	J2018009
	21.5 
	72.2 
	41.8 
	8
	 

	9
	王成香
	J2018005
	48.5 
	0 
	29.1 
	9
	 


